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1 5012 CSE Ankit Chadha 64.00% 69 61 0 ankit.chadha77@gmail.com

2 5047 CSE Mohit Valecha 88.60% 67.6 63 0 mvalecha1993@gmail.com

3 5063 CSE Sachin Kumar Rai 81.40% 71 73.13 0 sachinnrai@gmail.com

4 1023010029 CSE Himanshu Rautela 87% 74.4 65 himanshurautela16@gmail.com

     List Of Eligible Students for We Excel

5 5037 CSE Kunal Gandhi 64.00% 59.2 60 0 kunal_gandhi_91@yahoo.co.in

6 1023010007 CSE Aditya Singh 
Somvanshi 72% 70.40% 66 0 assom2@gmail.com

7 5022 CSE Dev Ratan 65.00% 6400% 60 0 dev.yadavcl@gmail.com

8 5011 CSE Anjali Chauhan 83.16 68 71 0 anjalichauhan193@gmail.com

9 5041 C.S.E Manoj Pathak 77.74% 70 64 0 manojpathak1992@gmail.com

10 5029 CSE Jainender Thakur 75.00% 62 60 0 jainenderthakur@gmail.com

11 5024 CSE Gaurav Kumar Thakur 75.00% 71 64 0 gaurav1thakur@gmail.com

12 4025 CSE Kulprakash Bhasin 61.00% 63 61 0 sunnybhsn@gmail.com

13 5033 CSE Krishna Kumar Singh 77.00% 68 66 0 kksingh933@gmail.com

14 5036 CSE Kumari Nisha 73.40% 68.7 69 0 thomson99kaushik@gmail.com

15 5019 CSE Atul Singh Kushwaha 74.00% 62% 61 0 atulindia08@gmail.com
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16 CSE Pooja Gupta 64.3 53.4 62.2 0 poojagupta321@live.com

17 5071 CSE Tarun Sharma 73.00% 68 63.3 0 tarunshrm395@gmail.com

18 5059 CSE Purnendu Mishra 59.00% 67.2 66 0 purendu220@gmail.com

19 5153 IT Varun Kumar Dutta 64 63 62.05 0 varun.5153@gnindia.dronacharya.info

20 5124 IT Ajeet Mishra 56 56 62 0 ajeet.5124@gnindia.dronacharya.info

pradeep.5144@gnindia.dronacharya.info;21 5144 IT Pradeep Kumar 83.60% 70.80% 61.72 0 pradeep.5144@gnindia.dronacharya.info;

22 5125 IT Alok Kumar Tyagi 67.50% 75.20% 60.00 0 alok.5125@gnindia.dronacharya.info;


